FIRST FINANCIAL

NETWORK

Firstin the Business. First in Loan Sales.

Due Diligence Available for $5 Million Residential
and Assignment Loan Sale #250624

On behalf of a community bank, First Financial Network (FFN) is pleased to announce
that due diligence is now available for the sale of a performing residential and

assignment loan portfolio comprised of 35 loans totaling approximately $5 million in
balance.

PORTFOLIO STRATIFICATION

Pool  Description ih Current  wac  wam
Count Balance
101 Performing Residential/HELOC Loans 27 $3,777,009.18 7.52%  98.27
102 Performing Assignment of Stock/Insurance 8 §1.318.544.55 711% 16.72
Loans
Total 35 $5,095,553.73 7.42% 77.17
KEY DATES
Bidder Due Diligence Begins 6/4/2025
Bid Date 6/24/2025
Final Funding/Closing 6/30/2025

To request due diligence access, register here
or log into your account and select the sale

Log In/Register Here

SALE ACCESS

To begin the bidder qualification process please either register or log into your FFN


http://lsn.ffncorp.com/Account/LogOn
http://ffncorp.com

account at ffncorp.com and complete the requisite documents.

BIDDING GUIDELINES

Bidders may submit bids for individual pools, a combination of pools and/or the entire
portfolio.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT FFN'S LOAN SALE TEAM

Merrie Duncan Cathey Taylor
405.595.3399 405.595.3347
mduncan@ffncorp.com ctaylor@ffncorp.com

ADDITIONAL CONTACTS

Olivia Smith Jamie Hook

405.595.3352 405.595. 3377
osmith@ffncorp.com jhook@ffncorp.com

Bliss Morris John Morris

405.595.3321 405.595.3307
bmorris@ffncorp.com jmorris@ffncorp.com

Todd Pannell For general inquiries
405.595.3320 contact us at 405.748.4100
tpannell@ffncorp.com or IR@ffncorp.com

( Visit Our Websit(D

This advertisement is an announcement only and does not constitute an offer to sell, or a solicitation of an offer to buy, any loans or
any interest therein. Information concerning the loans will be furnished only to persons who demonstrate that they have a level of
financial sophistication and resources sufficient to evaluate and bear the risks of an investment in the loans. The loans, assets or
portfolios may be offered "AS IS" and without any representations or warranties of any kind whatsoever by any entity.
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